
State ATA Number Card Name Category Class/Ydg 1 2 3 4 Score
MA 05 12598    DONOVAN PAUL M            A   25 25 25 25 100
NH 16 22107    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO     A   24 24 25 25 98
NH 12 11548    LITTLEFIELD GARY B        A   24 23 25 24 96
MA 79 09213    HAMLETT RICHARD W     SRV A   24 23 24 25 96
MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               A   24 24 24 24 96
RI 01 13225    RUGGIERI JOHN M           A   23 24 25 24 96
NH 99 04788    CULBERTSON FRANK          A   22 24 25 24 95
MA 88 04108    NYE TIMOTHY R             A   24 22 24 24 94
RI 13 12742    DESMET MARCEL             A   21 23 24 23 91
MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J         VT  B   25 25 24 24 98
NH 08 11231    EATON PETER C             B   24 25 24 25 98
MA 05 16861    SCOTT ROBERT A            B   24 24 25 24 97
NH 11 10872    MANNISTO JARI P           B   24 24 25 23 96
MA 05 13408    SHELDON GEOFFREY M        B   23 24 25 24 96
MA 91 03178    ASHER WILLIAM E           B   23 22 23 23 91
CT 02 16869    WARE GEORGE W             B   23 23 22 22 90
MA 13 00002    ST DENIS MATTHEW          B   21 20 24 21 86
NY NS 00009    NICHOLS KIM               B   12 14 14 14 54
MA 26 03427    MANGELINKX ROBERT F       C   24 24 25 22 95
MA 92 02409    KING CHARLES F        VT  C   23 20 24 25 92
MA 93 04651    MURPHY RONALD J       SRV C   22 24 22 21 89
MA 14 17112    BRADLEY ANDREW J      JR  C   22 20 25 20 87
NH 26 04493    SEVIGNY RONALD D          C   21 18 19 23 81
MA 06 10758    PERMAN FRANK C            C   20 18 20 20 78
MA 16 20931    MURPHY BRUCE Q            D   23 25 23 25 96
MA 26 05136    WILLIAMS BRIAN F          D   24 22 22 25 93
MA 16 24641    GELINAS AUSTIN        JR  D   22 25 24 22 93
MA 16 25072    SUFFIN A CHARLES          D   20 24 24 25 93
MA 14 18278    COCCIO ANTHONY R          D   24 24 20 23 91
MA 26 04495    SHARRON JR DONALD E       D   22 23 23 23 91
VT 03 11123    WEINBERGER TONY       SRV D   24 19 24 23 90
NH 13 11850    LITTLE ROBERT F           D   21 24 20 25 90
NH 26 00487    BOMBARD RICHARD J         D   19 23 22 25 89
MA 17 75688    VALITON JACOB         JR  D   20 23 21 22 86
RI 78 00132    RUGGIERI JOHN A           D   21 22 22 20 85
MA 14 15042    BRADLEY RICK              D   20 22 20 23 85
MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A          D   23 18 20 23 84
MA 17 72529    BURNETT MARK              D   23 19 22 18 82
MA 17 75683    DEMATOS GABE          JR  D   21 20 22 19 82
NH 86 02461    KALAITZIOIS STEVE A       D   20 21 22 19 82
NH 84 07918    BRODEUR KEVIN M           D   20 20 20 21 81
MA 17 75684    GIANAKIS LIAM         JR  D   17 19 17 18 71
MA 26 05142    WIINIKAINEN TOM           D   12 16 22 17 67
MA 17 74443    KRAWEC BAILEY         JR  D   14 16 16 19 65
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MA 17 75685    HANSSEN JOHN          JR  D   15 9 12 11 47
MA NS 00010    RIVARD JAYLYNN        JR  D   11 9 10 7 37



State ATA Number Card Name Category Class/Ydg 1 2 3 4 Score
NH 16 22107    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO     25.5 23 22 23 24 92
MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               27 22 22 24 23 91
NH 08 11231    EATON PETER C             24.5 18 22 22 21 83
MA 05 12598    DONOVAN PAUL M            27 17 20 23 21 81
RI 01 13225    RUGGIERI JOHN M           27 18 19 18 23 78
MA 05 16861    SCOTT ROBERT A            26 20 22 19 16 77
MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A          25 17 23 19 12 71
MA 95 03131    MANOS STEVEN A            27 16 13 17 18 64
CT 02 16869    WARE GEORGE W             24 23 21 23 22 89
MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J         VT  23 23 22 22 20 87
NH 11 10872    MANNISTO JARI P           22.5 22 22 21 22 87
MA 79 09213    HAMLETT RICHARD W     SRV 22 23 21 21 21 86
MA 26 04495    SHARRON JR DONALD E       23 22 19 23 21 85
NH 99 04788    CULBERTSON FRANK          24 22 19 20 24 85
NH 12 11548    LITTLEFIELD GARY B        23.5 19 19 22 24 84
RI 78 00132    RUGGIERI JOHN A           22 17 18 23 22 80
VT 03 11123    WEINBERGER TONY       SRV 22.5 19 16 22 21 78
NH 26 04493    SEVIGNY RONALD D          23 19 19 17 22 77
MA 16 25072    SUFFIN A CHARLES          20 23 24 25 22 94
MA 26 05136    WILLIAMS BRIAN F          20 21 24 24 23 92
NH 13 11850    LITTLE ROBERT F           21 23 22 23 22 90
MA 93 04651    MURPHY RONALD J       SRV 21 20 21 22 23 86
MA 06 10758    PERMAN FRANK C            20 24 19 18 22 83
RI 13 12742    DESMET MARCEL             21.5 23 21 19 18 81
MA 26 03427    MANGELINKX ROBERT F       21 19 20 18 20 77
NH 84 07918    BRODEUR KEVIN M           20 19 14 20 22 75
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State ATA Number Card Name Category Class 1 2 Score
NH 16 22107    HENRIQUEZ LEONARDO     B   48 47 95
NH 12 11548    LITTLEFIELD GARY B        C   49 45 94
MA 05 12598    DONOVAN PAUL M            D   46 47 93
MA 05 16861    SCOTT ROBERT A            B   46 47 93
NH 99 04788    CULBERTSON FRANK          C   49 43 92
MA 95 03131    MANOS STEVEN A            B   44 47 91
NH 11 10872    MANNISTO JARI P           A   45 45 90
MA 15 15654    DIXON RALPH J         VT  C   43 46 89
MA 91 03178    ASHER WILLIAM E           C   45 43 88
MA 90 01886    COSTA BRUCE               B   44 43 87
MA 83 03891    BEAN DAVID L              B   43 43 86
RI 01 13225    RUGGIERI JOHN M           B   41 45 86
MA 89 05163    REBELLO WALTER A          D   42 38 80
CT 02 16869    WARE GEORGE W             C   41 38 79
NH 08 11231    EATON PETER C             C   39 39 78
NH 13 11850    LITTLE ROBERT F           D   38 39 77
MA 16 25072    SUFFIN A CHARLES          D   37 39 76
MA 26 04495    SHARRON JR DONALD E       B   38 37 75
MA 16 24641    GELINAS AUSTIN        JR  A   36 35 71
RI 78 00132    RUGGIERI JOHN A           D   32 39 71
NH 26 00487    BOMBARD RICHARD J         A   35 34 69
NH 84 07918    BRODEUR KEVIN M           D   29 35 64

Event 3 - 100 Doubles
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